
Jan-Mar 2021 Industry Profile: 
Retail Trade Jobs & Skills In Demand

Customer service

Sales

Management

Top In-Demand Occupations

23

28

38

63

152

Total Posts, 

Q1 2021 477

Top In-Demand Skills

Advertised Wages – Q1 2021

Low Medium High

$27,788 $35,050 $54,540
Municipality Job Posts

St. Catharines 180

Niagara Falls 116

Welland 68

Niagara-on-the-Lake 50

Grimsby 33

Organization

Leadership

Merchandising

111

161

205
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Job Posts – Q1 2021

Retail salespersons

Retail and wholesale trade managers

Store shelf stockers, clerks, and order fillers

Other medical technologists and 
technicians (except dental health)

Cashiers


